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FIXTURE DIMENSIONS

BULBS INCLUDED

MAX WATTAGE

ILLUMINATION DIRECTION

LAMP TYPE

VOLTAGE

BULB QTY

LOCATION

PAINT FINISH

MATERIAL

GLASS DETAILS

SHADE DETAILS

[ D - Diameter, L - Length, W - Width, H - Height, E - Extension ]

AVAILABLE FINISHES:
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D7-7/8” x H8-5/8”

No

Omni-directional

60W

E12

120V

UB01

Brass; Alabaster; Opal Glass; Steel

Matte Opal Glass

Alabaster Shade; Opal Glass Shade

1

Dry

FM360808PTBAR

FM360808UBOP

FM360808PTBOP FM360808UBAR

MINERAL
FM360808

8-
5/

8”

Ø7-7/8”

Patina Brass/Alabaster

Urban Bronze/Matte 
Opal Glass

Patina Brass/Matte
Opal Glass

Urban Bronze/Alabaster


